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Horse Racing Alberta 

Suite 720, 9707 - 110 Street 
Edmonton, Alberta 
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MEETING: CENTURY~DOWNS, BALZAC, ALBERTA, CANADA 

'◄ 

#43 

JUNE 21.,_ 2022 

In the opinion of the Board of Judges, DRIVER, RODNEY RALPH THERRES, PERM ADD: 

LANGLEY, BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA, D.O.B. APRIL 2, 1964, did violate HORSE 
RACING ALBERTA Rule 460; Drivers shall keep both feet in the stirrups during the 

◄ I post parade, while in front of the grandstand, and from the time the horses are I. I 

• 1 • brought to the starting gate until the race has been completed. Drivers shall be 
• 

1 permitted to remove a foot from the stirrups during the course of the race solely for 
the purpose of pulling ear plugs and once these have been pulled the foot must be 

1_i· I placed back into the stirrup. If a driver's foot is in the stirrup, he or she shall not 
allow his/her foot to hit a horse in any manner, while driving "LOVETHATSIXPACK" 
in Race 7, Sunday, June 19, 2022. 
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PENALTY: ROD THERRES is hereby FINED THE SUM OF ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS 1 • 

1, I 
($100.00). . . -

• I t:-t~~u ~ 
I· I In accordance with HORSE RACING ALBERTA Rule 297(1), Fine to be pa 
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